Product Datasheet 09 / 2024 1
TTTYYYPPPEEESSS
Mounting in the furniture head, for illumination of the
upper shelves.
   Refrigerated multideck cabinet (open / closed)
   Freezer
   Combi Freezer
AAAPPPPPPLLLIIICCCAAATTTIIIOOONNNSSS   LLLCCCRRR---CCC

   flexible integration with multiple accessories
   brilliant light with CRI 90
   installation: via magnet or screw clip
   splash water protected socket connectors (both sides)
^̂̂vvv
PPPRRROOODDDUUUCCCTTT   DDDAAATTTAAASSSHHHEEEEEETTTLLLCCCRRR---CCC
Technical changes reserved
Product Datasheet 09 / 2024 2
IIIttteeemmm
nnnuuummmbbbeeerrr
PPPrrroooddduuuccctttcccooodddeee PPPooowwweeerrr LLLiiiggghhhttt   cccooolllooouuurrr
LLLeeedddxxxooonnn
CCCRRRIII LLLuuummmiiinnnooouuusss
flflfluuuxxx
BBBeeeaaammm   ccchhhaaarrraaacccttteeerrriiissstttiiiccc LLLeeennngggttthhh
9100770 LCR-L900-940-C 6,3 W 4000 K 90 880 lm Canopy 900 mm
9100771 LCR-L900-957-C 6,3 W 5700 K 90 880 lm Canopy 900 mm
9100772 LCR-L900-FM-C 6,3 W Fresh meat 90 620 lm Canopy 900 mm
9100773 LCR-L1200-940-C 8,4 W 4000 K 90 1170 lm Canopy 1200 mm
9100774 LCR-L1200-957-C 8,4 W 5700 K 90 1170 lm Canopy 1200 mm
9100775 LCR-L1200-FM-C 8,4 W Fresh meat 90 820 lm Canopy 1200 mm
9100776 LCR-L1500-940-C 10,5 W 4000 K 90 1470 lm Canopy 1500 mm
9100777 LCR-L1500-957-C 10,5 W 5700 K 90 1470 lm Canopy 1500 mm
9100778 LCR-L1500-FM-C 10,5 W Fresh meat 90 980 lm Canopy 1500 mm
^v
PRODUCT DATASHEETLCR-C
Technical changes reserved
^v